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Clifton « Evendale

TELEPHONE NUMBERS

Admission
(513) 861-7700

Bookstore
(513) 569-1507

Business
Technologies
(513) 569-1620

Campus Police
(513) 569-1558

Career Center
(513) 569-4242

Cashier
(513) 569-1580

Child Care
(513) 569-1504

Co-op
(513) 569-1647

Counseling
Services
(513) 569-5779

Disability
Services
(513) 569-1775

Engineering &

Middletown
Py

Technologies
(513) 569-1743

Financial Aid
(513) 569-1530

Harrison
Campus
(513) 367-1200

Health &
Public Safety
(513) 569-1670

Humanities
& Sciences
(513) 569-1700

International
Student Affairs
(513) 569-4769

Library
(513) 569-1606

Math Center
(513) 569-1614

(513) 217-3700

Registrar
(513) 569-1522

Student
Activities
(513) 569-5747

Transfer
Center
(513) 569-1884

Tutoring
Center
(513) 569-1614

Veteran
Student Affairs
(513) 569-1543

Workforce
Development
Center

(513) 569-1643

Writing Center
(513) 569-1736
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2020 - 2021

SEMESTER CALENDAR

FALL SEMESTER 2020
Classes Begin Monday, August 24, 2020
Classes End Saturday, December 12, 2020

FALL SEMESTER 10-Week Session
Classes Begin Monday, September 28, 2020
Classes End Saturday, December 12, 2020

SPRING SEMESTER 2021
Classes Begin Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Classes End Monday, May 3, 2021

SPRING SEMESTER 10-Week Session
Classes Begin Monday, February 22, 2021
Classes End Monday, May 3, 2021

SUMMER SEMESTER 2021
Classes Begin Monday, May 10, 2021
Classes End Saturday, August 21, 2021

SUMMER SEMESTER 10-Week Session
Classes Begin Monday, June 7, 2021
Classes End Saturday, August 14, 2021

**Dates subject to change. For full calendar, visit

I College Closed
College Open / No classes

I Full and 10-week semester
classes begin

B Full and 10-week semester
classes end



